
Cuyahoga Regional HIV Prevention and Care Planning Council  
Ashtabula, Cuyahoga, Geauga, Lake, Lorain and Medina Counties 

 
HIV Prevention Committee Calendar Year 2022 Meeting Schedule 

 
DAY DATE TIME TYPE LOCATION 

Wednesday Jan. 6, 2022 No Meeting   

Wednesday Feb. 3, 2022 No Meeting   

Wednesday March 2, 2022 4:00-5:30pm HIV Prevention 
Committee 

Virtual via Go-To-Meeting 

Wednesday April 7, 2022 No Meeting   

Wednesday May 5, 2022 No Meeting   

Wednesday June 1, 2022 4:00-5:30pm HIV Prevention 
Committee 

TBD 

Wednesday July 7, 2022 No Meeting   

Wednesday August 4, 2022 No Meeting   

Wednesday Sept. 1, 2022 4:00-5:30pm HIV Prevention 
Committee 

TBD 

Wednesday Oct. 6, 2022 No Meeting   

Wednesday Nov. 3, 2022 No Meeting   

Wednesday Dec. 1, 2022 4:00-5:30pm HIV Prevention 
Committee 

TBD 

 


